Bib #

Name

Age

Gender

City

State

Start

Bike

T2

Run

Net Time

Overall

Age Rank

Champ Qual

73
75
84
87
83
100
90
71
81
77
79
72
88
86
80

Jenna Champer
Carter Fowler
Richard Remigailo IlI
Blaze Ella Sawyer
Hayden Narey
Tommy Brodenick
Anthony Trepasso
ryan arango
Alex Murdock
Derek Mai
Christopher Mata
Laurel Blase
Emma Stephens
Zachary Sawtell
Michael Mata

11
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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watkinsville
watkinsville
Atlanta
Dacula
Lawrenceville
Alpharetta
Grayson
suwanee
Suwanee
Norcross
Alpharetta
Woodstock
Cumming
Alpharetta
Alpharetta

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

10:48:17.3
10:48:54.0
10:49:31.6
10:49:52.4
10:47:40.5
10:48:34.5
10:47:58.6
10:52:08.1
10:51:25.0
10:51:47.6
10:50:57.3
10:47:22.2
10:52:32.0
10:50:14.3
10:50:34.6

Swim T1

10 & 11 Year Olds
00:01:41.4 00:01:30.4
00:01:50.2 00:01:23.6
00:02:17.3 00:02:03.7
00:02:16.5 00:01:40.3
00:01:44.3 00:03:47.3
00:02:12.0 00:02:35.9
00:01:50.5 00:03:29.7
00:02:51.8 00:02:15.9
00:02:28.3 00:02:02.4
00:02:12.3 00:03:55.4
00:03:10.4 00:02:46.3
00:01:34.2 00:02:12.7
00:03:46.5 00:02:57.8
00:02:12.2 00:02:15.4
00:02:39.0 00:03:26.1

12 & 13 Year Olds

00:14:16.7
00:14:02.3
00:14:02.8
00:14:11.4
00:13:51.5
00:14:32.0
00:16:08.9
00:17:53.7
00:18:30.3
00:18:31.7
00:19:16.0
00:21:09.7
00:22:58.2
00:27:49.6
00:26:58.8

00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:24.4
00:00:43.4
00:00:23.3
00:00:44.6
00:00:32.1
00:00:44.2
00:00:23.5
00:00:58.1
00:00:43.1
00:00:19.1
00:00:44.8
00:01:07.8

11:10:40.0
11:12:24.1
11:13:19.4
00:06:41.1
00:05:49.3
00:06:44.8
00:06:41.2
00:05:57.1
00:06:03.6
00:06:49.9
00:06:15.6
00:06:54.0
00:07:30.3
00:05:23.4
00:06:22.0

00:22:22.6
00:23:30.0
00:23:47.7
00:25:14.0
00:25:56.0
00:26:28.2
00:28:55.1
00:29:30.8
00:29:49.1
00:31:53.0
00:32:26.5
00:32:34.1
00:37:32.1
00:38:25.6
00:40:33.9

1st Female 10 &11
1st Male 10 & 11
2nd Male 10 & 11
2nd Female 10 &11
3rd Male 10 & 11
4th Male 10 & 11
5th Male 10 & 11
6th Male 10 & 11
7th Male 10 & 11
8th Male 10 & 11
9th Male 10 & 11
3rd Female 10 &11
4th Female 10 &11
10th Male 10 & 11
11th Male 10 & 11
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85
82
89
78
91
92

Will Riley
Maddie Murdock
Grace Stephens

Hayden Mai
Cameron Wisniewski

Patience Wisniewski

12
13
12
12
14
12
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Cumming
Suwanee
Cumming
Norcross
Cumming

Cumming

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

10:39:31.0
10:39:48.0
10:41:01.2
10:40:07.1
10:41:23.0
10:40:29.4

00:01:50.2 00:02:18.0
00:02:23.5 00:02:12.4
00:03:26.8 00:04:52.1
00:02:48.2 00:04:17.7
00:04:36.9 00:05:01.7
00:03:56.1 00:05:41.6

00:16:13.7
00:20:56.3
00:17:57.6
00:24:25.2
00:34:04.3
00:35:14.3

00:00:24.7
00:00:30.6
00:01:32.4
00:01:03.7
00:00:30.9
00:00:42.7

00:05:30.1
00:07:09.0
00:07:44.2
00:09:05.3
00:11:23.7
00:13:56.9

00:26:16.8
00:33:12.0
00:35:33.3
00:41:40.4
00:55:37.7
00:59:31.8

1st Male 12 & 13
1st Female 12 &13
2nd Female 12 &13
3rd Female 12 &13
2nd Male 12 & 13
4th Female 12 &13

5 Years & Under

241
245
249
240
236
244
248
246
242
247
243
238
237

Milly Grossmann
Stella Leutenegger
Aleah Zafft
Elena Cuartas
Chapel Brown
Sawyer lvy
Ethan Winters
Maximillian Oquendo
Emma Grace Hohenberger
Atticus Stauffer
Ella J Hummel
Levi Cathey
Kezia Cathey
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Cumming
Peachtree Corners
buford
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming
Dawsonville
Mableton
Savannah
Columbia
Newnan
Ooltewah

Ooltewah

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
SC
GA
TN
TN

12:09:40.6
12:09:08.0
12:08:59.3
12:13:24.2
12:10:03.4
12:12:52.9
12:14:31.1
12:11:08.0
12:12:06.8
12:13:46.2
12:10:30.0
12:15:41.2
12:16:36.9

00:00:51.0 00:02:03.1
00:00:50.1 00:02:09.3
00:00:00.0 12:11:00.2
00:01:04.9 00:01:59.6
00:01:10.8 00:02:31.4
00:01:11.9 00:02:42.6
00:01:12.7 00:03:14.9
00:01:50.5 00:02:25.4
00:01:18.0 00:03:06.2
00:01:53.1 00:03:37.4
00:01:12.2 00:02:30.5
00:01:38.8 00:05:30.3
00:02:36.7 00:04:42.5

00:00:00.0
00:06:22.4
00:00:00.0
00:08:59.5
00:09:05.1
00:09:46.4
00:10:28.0
00:00:00.0
00:12:44.7
00:11:26.6
00:15:55.3
00:13:42.0
00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0
00:00:26.5
12:20:29.1
00:00:23.4
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:01:00.6
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:13:23.3
00:00:28.7
00:00:20.4
00:00:00.0

12:19:47.8
00:01:01.3
00:00:56.2
00:01:13.5
12:24:04.8
12:27:45.7
00:01:11.5
12:29:09.0
12:30:28.8
23:48:10.7
00:01:23.4
00:03:21.0
13:01:22.3

00:10:07.1
00:10:49.8
00:12:26.0
00:13:41.1
00:14:01.3
00:14:52.7
00:17:07.9
00:18:01.0
00:18:21.9
00:18:31.4
00:21:30.3
00:24:32.7
00:44:45.3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

1st Female 5 & Under
2nd Female 5 & Under
3rd Female 5 & Under
4th Female 5 & Under
5th Female 5 & Under
1st Male 5 & Under
2nd Male 5 & Under
3rd Male 5 & Under
6th Female 5 & Under
4th Male 5 & Under
7th Female 5 & Under
5th Male 5 & Under
8th Female 5 & Under

Y
Y



Bib #

Name

Age

Gender

City

State

Start

231
234
223
226
229
225
232
222
224
235
227
230
221
233

Diego Mateo
Garbriel Siff
Drew Collins
louise delgado
Dane Leutenegger
Sofia Cuartas
Victoria Mills
Freeman Chamblee
Luka Cuartas
Joshua Winters
Caiden Fowler
Logan Mai
R. Vance Bock
Hannah Noble
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Marietta
Avondale Estates
Marietta
marietta
Peachtree Corners
Cumming
Marietta
Athens
Cumming
Dawsonville
watkinsville
Norcross
Sugar Hill
Milton

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

11:33:48.7
11:38:15.6
11:34:40.4
11:37:37.0
11:31:46.0
11:36:08.7
11:35:06.6
11:36:51.6
11:35:36.1
11:33:21.5
11:32:32.8
11:32:09.6
11:32:55.8
11:34:14.5

218
217
251
211
206
205
215
216
201
208
210
213
214
209
212
220
219
202

Sydney Starnes
Austin Starnes
Jack Chamblee
Jackson Lee
Laura Hand
Jamie Derby
David Remigailo
Elizabeth Stamey
Lainey Blase
Baxter Hummel
Brandon Large
Emerson Mills
pierce pritchett
Robert Kochensparger
Madison Lowery
Prielle Zafft
Sophie Stephens

Jordan Bock
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Marietta
Marietta
Athens
Lilburn
Alpharetta
Roswell
Atlanta
Roswell
Woodstock
Newnan
Atlanta
Marietta
AVONDALE ESTATES
Atlanta
Marietta
Buford
Cumming

Sugar Hill

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

11:00:42.5
11:01:20.2
11:02:02.3
11:03:20.8
11:07:48.4
11:02:55.0
11:01:38.8
11:02:31.3
11:00:24.7
11:06:48.8
11:05:15.3
11:04:33.6
11:06:16.1
11:04:01.4
11:07:12.9
11:00:04.2
11:09:01.0
11:00:59.3

Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Net Time Overall Age Rank Champ Qual
6 & 7 Years

00:01:16.8 00:00:00.0 00:00:00.0 00:00:00.0 00:04:11.2  00:16:19.1* 1 1st Male 6 & 7 Y
00:01:53.9 00:03:05.5 00:06:57.4 00:00:36.6 00:03:53.8  00:16:27.4* 2 2nd Male 6 & 7 Y
00:01:20.1 00:01:57.0 00:09:10.5 00:00:00.0 11:51:24.0 00:16:43.5 1 1st Male 6 & 7 Y
00:01:52.9 00:03:49.5 00:06:44.2 00:00:56.2 00:03:40.9 00:17:03.9* 3 1st Female 6 & 7 Y
00:01:16.4 00:01:50.2 00:09:36.4 00:00:27.2 00:04:08.7 00:17:19.2 2 2nd Male 6 & 7 Y
00:01:43.1 00:02:31.0 00:07:24.6 00:00:44.9 00:04:59.8  00:17:23.6* 4 2nd Female 6 & 7 Y
00:01:29.4 00:01:47.8 00:09:34.9 00:00:30.2 00:04:07.8 00:17:30.3 3 1st Female 6 & 7 Y
00:02:46.7 00:03:35.6 00:06:46.7 00:00:42.8 00:03:56.0 00:17:47.9* 5 5th Male 6 & 7

00:01:40.3 00:02:30.3 00:09:34.9 00:00:46.2 00:04:39.9 00:19:11.9 4 3rd Male 6 & 7

00:01:30.6 00:02:43.4 00:09:57.3 00:00:46.5 00:05:07.1 00:20:05.0 5 4th Male 6 & 7

00:01:16.5 00:02:06.8 00:10:48.7 00:00:54.0 00:05:08.4 00:20:14.6 6 2nd Female 6 & 7 Y
00:01:14.5 00:03:09.3 00:10:59.4 00:01:00.0 00:04:08.0 00:20:31.3 7 5th Male 6 & 7

00:01:19.1 00:03:25.0 00:09:42.6 00:01:06.5 00:05:42.6 00:21:15.9 8 6th Male 6 & 7

00:01:28.2 00:00:00.0 00:00:00.0 00:00:00.0 11:56:20.2 00:22:05.6 9 3rd Female 6 & 7

*Participants who completed 1 bike lap.
8 & 9 Years

00:01:12.8 00:01:24.5 00:10:56.7 00:00:00.0 11:20:04.9 00:19:22.3 1 1st Female 8 & 9 Y
00:01:23.3 00:01:31.7 00:11:33.9 00:00:24.5 00:05:14.8 00:20:08.4 2 1st Male 8 & 9 Y
00:01:50.4 00:03:05.1 00:08:02.4 00:00:55.0 00:06:55.9  00:20:49.0* Y
00:02:54.0 00:02:06.3 00:13:06.3 00:00:36.3 00:03:06.5 00:21:49.6 3 2nd Male 8 & 9 Y
00:03:42.2 00:02:58.7 00:08:14.2 00:01:09.0 00:06:09.2  00:22:13.5* Y
00:02:03.7 00:01:42.3 00:13:25.6 00:00:15.9 00:05:05.8 00:22:33.6 4 3rd Male 8 & 9

00:01:45.8 00:02:29.8 00:12:41.6 00:00:00.0 11:24:26.3 00:22:47.5 5 4th Male 8 & 9

00:01:48.2 00:01:52.7 00:14:12.7 00:00:25.5 00:05:01.9 00:23:21.2 6 2nd Female 8 & 9 Y
00:01:23.2 00:02:50.9 00:16:59.4 00:00:45.6 00:02:36.3 00:24:35.6 7 3rd Female 8 & 9

00:01:57.8 00:02:21.3 00:14:46.9 00:00:45.8 00:06:11.4 00:26:03.3 8 5th Male 8 & 9

00:02:24.8 00:02:04.5 00:14:29.8 00:00:38.7 00:09:01.8 00:28:39.8 9 6th Male 8 & 9

00:01:54.6 00:01:48.3 00:14:28.5 00:00:00.0 11:33:36.3 00:29:02.7 10 7th Male 8 & 9

00:02:38.3 00:03:43.0 00:13:45.4 00:00:24.0 00:09:16.5 00:29:47.4 11 8th Male 8 & 9

00:02:18.0 00:00:00.0 00:00:00.0 00:00:00.0 11:33:50.3 00:29:48.9 12 9th Male 8 & 9

00:00:00.0 11:12:29.4 00:14:07.7 00:00:53.5 00:09:46.5 00:30:04.3 13 4th Female 8 & 9

00:01:33.0 00:00:00.0 11:24:39.1 00:21:48.7 23:45:59.0 00:32:22.7 14 5th Female 8 & 9

00:02:21.8 00:03:37.6 00:16:20.9 00:00:55.4 00:09:35.1 00:32:51.0 15 6th Female 8 & 9

00:01:25.9 00:01:59.9 00:19:57.1 00:01:05.3 00:10:00.0 00:34:28.3 16 7th Female 8 & 9

*Participants who completed 1 bike lap.




