	8th Female 5 & Under	13	00:44:45.3	13:01:22.3	00:00:00.0	00:00:00.0	36.7 00:04:42.5	.6:36.9 00:02:36.7	12:1	T Z	Ooltewah	П	2	Kezia Cathey	237
	5th Male 5 & Under	12	00:24:32.7	1 00:03:21.0	00:00:20.4	00:13:42.0	38.8 00:05:30.3	.5:41.2 00:01:38.8	12:1	ΤN	Ooltewah	≤	4	Levi Cathey	238
	7th Female 5 & Under	11	00:21:30.3	7 00:01:23.4	00:00:28.7	00:15:55.3	12.2 00:02:30.5	10:30.0 00:01:12.2	12:1	GA	Newnan	т	ω	Ella J Hummel	243
	4th Male 5 & Under	10	00:18:31.4	3 23:48:10.7	00:13:23.3	00:11:26.6	53.1 00:03:37.4	.3:46.2 00:01:53.1	12:1	SC	Columbia	≤	4	Atticus Stauffer	247
	6th Female 5 & Under	9	00:18:21.9	) 12:30:28.8	00:00:00.0	00:12:44.7	18.0 00:03:06.2	2:06.8 00:01:18.0	12:1	GA	Savannah	п	rger 5	Emma Grace Hohenberger	242
	3rd Male 5 & Under	<b>∞</b>	00:18:01.0	12:29:09.0	00:00:00.0	0.00:00.0	50.5 00:02:25.4	1:08.0 00:01:50.5	12:1	GA	Mableton	≤	0 5	Maximillian Oquendo	246
~	2nd Male 5 & Under	7	00:17:07.9	5 00:01:11.5	00:01:00.6	00:10:28.0	12.7 00:03:14.9	4:31.1 00:01:12.7	12:1	GA	Dawsonville	3	ъ	Ethan Winters	248
~	1st Male 5 & Under	6	00:14:52.7	) 12:27:45.7	00:00:00.0	00:09:46.4	11.9 00:02:42.6	2:52.9 00:01:11.9	12:1	GA	Cumming	≤	ъ	Sawyer Ivy	244
	5th Female 5 & Under	U	00:14:01.3	) 12:24:04.8	00:00:00.0	00:09:05.1	10.8 00:02:31.4	0:03.4 00:01:10.8	12:1	GA	Cumming	т	ъ	Chapel Brown	236
	4th Female 5 & Under	4	00:13:41.1	1 00:01:13.5	00:00:23.4	00:08:59.5	04.9 00:01:59.6	.3:24.2 00:01:04.9	12:1	GA	Cumming	╖	ъ	Elena Cuartas	240
	3rd Female 5 & Under	ω	00:12:26.0	1 00:00:56.2	12:20:29.1	0.00:00.0	00.0 12:11:00.2	59.3 00:00:00.0	12:08:59.	GA	buford	П	ر ت	Aleah Zafft	249
~	2nd Female 5 & Under	2	00:10:49.8	5 00:01:01.3	00:00:26.5	00:06:22.4	50.1 00:02:09.3	9:08.0 00:00:50.1	12:0	iers GA	Peachtree Corners	╖	ъ	Stella Leutenegger	245
~	1st Female 5 & Under	ъ	00:10:07.1	) 12:19:47.8	0.00:00:00	0.00:00.0	51.0 00:02:03.1	)9:40.6 00:00:51.0	12:0	GA	Cumming	П	5	Milly Grossmann	241
							Years & Under	5 Y							
	4th Female 12 &13	6	00:59:31.8	7 00:13:56.9	00:00:42.7	00:35:14.3	56.1 00:05:41.6	0:29.4 00:03:56.1	10:4	GA	Cumming	F	i 12	Patience Wisniewski	92
~	2nd Male 12 & 13	U	00:55:37.7	00:11:23.7	00:00:30.9	00:34:04.3	36.9 00:05:01.7	1:23.0 00:04:36.9	10:4	GA	Cumming	3	i 14	Cameron Wisniewski	91
	3rd Female 12 &13	4	00:41:40.4	7 00:09:05.3	00:01:03.7	00:24:25.2	48.2 00:04:17.7	10:07.1 00:02:48.2	10:4	GA	Norcross	т	12	Hayden Mai	78
~	2nd Female 12 &13	ω	00:35:33.3	1 00:07:44.2	00:01:32.4	00:17:57.6	26.8 00:04:52.1	11:01.2 00:03:26.8	10:4	GA	Cumming	п	12	Grace Stephens	89
~	1st Female 12 &13	2	00:33:12.0	5 00:07:09.0	00:00:30.6	00:20:56.3	23.5 00:02:12.4	39:48.0 00:02:23.5	10:3	GA	Suwanee	П	13	Maddie Murdock	82
~	1st Male 12 & 13	ь	00:26:16.8	7 00:05:30.1	00:00:24.7	00:16:13.7	50.2 00:02:18.0	9:31.0 00:01:50.2	10:3	GA	Cumming	3	12	Will Riley	85
						S	& 13 Year Olds	12							
	11th Male 10 & 11	15	00:40:33.9	3 00:06:22.0	00:01:07.8	00:26:58.8	39.0 00:03:26.1	34.6 00:02:39	10:50:34.6	GA	Alpharetta	≤	10	Michael Mata	80
	10th Male 10 & 11	14	00:38:25.6	3 00:05:23.4	00:00:44.8	00:27:49.6	12.2 00:02:15.4	0:14.3 00:02:12.2	10:5	GA	Alpharetta	3	10	Zachary Sawtell	86
	4th Female 10 &11	13	00:37:32.1	00:07:30.3	00:00:19.1	00:22:58.2	46.5 00:02:57.8	52:32.0 00:03:46.5	10:5	GA	Cumming	╖	10	Emma Stephens	88
	3rd Female 10 &11	12	00:32:34.1	1 00:06:54.0	00:00:43.1	00:21:09.7	34.2 00:02:12.7	22.2 00:01:34.2	10:47:22.	GA	Woodstock	п	10	Laurel Blase	72
	9th Male 10 & 11	11	00:32:26.5	1 00:06:15.6	00:00:58.1	00:19:16.0	10.4 00:02:46.3	57.3 00:03:10.4	10:50:57	GA	Alpharetta	≤	10	Christopher Mata	79
	8th Male 10 & 11	10	00:31:53.0	5 00:06:49.9	00:00:23.5	00:18:31.7	12.3 00:03:55.4	47.6 00:02:12	10:51:47.6	GA	Norcross	3	10	Derek Mai	77
	7th Male 10 & 11	9	00:29:49.1	2 00:06:03.6	00:00:44.2	00:18:30.3	28.3 00:02:02.4	1:25.0 00:02:28.3	10:5	GA	Suwanee	≤	10	Alex Murdock	81
	6th Male 10 & 11	∞	00:29:30.8	1 00:05:57.1	00:00:32.1	00:17:53.7	51.8 00:02:15.9	2:08.1 00:02:51.8	10:5	GA	suwanee	3	11	ryan arango	71
	5th Male 10 & 11	7	00:28:55.1	5 00:06:41.2	00:00:44.6	00:16:08.9	50.5 00:03:29.7	17:58.6 00:01:50.5	10:4	GA	Grayson	≤	10	Anthony Trepasso	90
	4th Male 10 & 11	6	00:26:28.2	3 00:06:44.8	00:00:23.3	00:14:32.0	12.0 00:02:35.9	18:34.5 00:02:12.0	10:4	GA	Alpharetta	3	10	Tommy Brodenick	100
	3rd Male 10 & 11	<b>σ</b>	00:25:56.0	1 00:05:49.3	00:00:43.4	00:13:51.5	44.3 00:03:47.3	17:40.5 00:01:44.3	10:4	e GA	Lawrenceville	≤	11	Hayden Narey	83
~	2nd Female 10 &11	4	00:25:14.0	1 00:06:41.1	00:00:24.4	00:14:11.4	16.5 00:01:40.3	52.4 00:02:16.5	10:49:52.4	GA	Dacula	п	10	Blaze Ella Sawyer	87
~	2nd Male 10 & 11	ω	00:23:47.7	) 11:13:19.4	00:00:00.0	00:14:02.8	17.3 00:02:03.7	31.6 00:02:17.3	10:49:31.6	GA	Atlanta	≤	10	Richard Remigailo III	84
~	1st Male 10 & 11	2	00:23:30.0	) 11:12:24.1	0.00:00:00	00:14:02.3	50.2 00:01:23.6	18:54.0 00:01:50.2	10:2	GA	watkinsville	<b>S</b>	10	Carter Fowler	75
~	1st Female 10 &11	Ъ	00:22:22.6	) 11:10:40.0	00:00:00.0	00:14:16.7		17.3 00:01:41.4	10:48:17	GA	watkinsville	п	11	Jenna Champer	73
7	. 6						& 11 Year Olds	10					Ċ		:
Champ Qual	Age Rank	Overall	Net Time	Run	T2	Bike	7 11	rt Swim	e Start	State	er Citv	Gender	Age	Name	Bib #

		1 bike lap.	Participants who completed 1	*Participants										
	7th Female 8 & 9	16	00:34:28.3	00:10:00.0	00:01:05.3	00:19:57.1	00:01:25.9 00:01:59.9	11:00:59.3 00:	GA	Sugar Hill	П	9	Jordan Bock	202
	6th Female 8 & 9	15	00:32:51.0	00:09:35.1	00:00:55.4	00:16:20.9	00:02:21.8 00:03:37.6	11:09:01.0 00:	GA	Cumming	П	<b>∞</b>	Sophie Stephens	219
	5th Female 8 & 9	14	00:32:22.7	23:45:59.0	00:21:48.7	11:24:39.1	00:01:33.0 00:00:00.0	11:00:04.2 00:	GA	Buford	m	9	Prielle Zafft	220
	4th Female 8 & 9	13	00:30:04.3	00:09:46.5	00:00:53.5	00:14:07.7	00:00:00.0 11:12:29.4	11:07:12.9 00:	GA	Marietta	П	∞	Madison Lowery	212
	9th Male 8 & 9	12	00:29:48.9	11:33:50.3	0.00:00:0	0.00:00.0	00:02:18.0 00:00:00.0	11:04:01.4 00:	GA	Atlanta	Ζ	∞	Robert Kochensparger	209
	8th Male 8 & 9	11	00:29:47.4	00:09:16.5	00:00:24.0	00:13:45.4	00:02:38.3 00:03:43.0	11:06:16.1 00:	GA	AVONDALE ESTATES	<b>S</b>	∞	pierce pritchett	214
	7th Male 8 & 9	10	00:29:02.7	11:33:36.3	0.00:00:00	00:14:28.5	00:01:54.6 00:01:48.3	11:04:33.6 00:	GA	Marietta	Ζ	9	Emerson Mills	213
	6th Male 8 & 9	9	00:28:39.8	00:09:01.8	00:00:38.7	00:14:29.8	00:02:24.8 00:02:04.5	11:05:15.3 00:	GA	Atlanta	Ζ	∞	Brandon Large	210
	5th Male 8 & 9	∞	00:26:03.3	00:06:11.4	00:00:45.8	00:14:46.9	00:01:57.8 00:02:21.3	11:06:48.8 00:	GA	Newnan	3	9	Baxter Hummel	208
	3rd Female 8 & 9	7	00:24:35.6	00:02:36.3	00:00:45.6	00:16:59.4	00:01:23.2 00:02:50.9	11:00:24.7 00:	GA	Woodstock	П	∞	Lainey Blase	201
~	2nd Female 8 & 9	6	00:23:21.2	00:05:01.9	00:00:25.5	00:14:12.7	00:01:48.2 00:01:52.7	11:02:31.3 00:	GA	Roswell	п	∞	Elizabeth Stamey	216
	4th Male 8 & 9	Л	00:22:47.5	11:24:26.3	0.00:00:0	00:12:41.6	00:01:45.8 00:02:29.8	11:01:38.8 00:	GA	Atlanta	3	<b>∞</b>	David Remigailo	215
	3rd Male 8 & 9	4	00:22:33.6	00:05:05.8	00:00:15.9	00:13:25.6	00:02:03.7 00:01:42.3	11:02:55.0 00:	GA	Roswell	Ζ	∞	Jamie Derby	205
~			00:22:13.5*	00:06:09.2	00:01:09.0	00:08:14.2	00:03:42.2 00:02:58.7	11:07:48.4 00:	GA	Alpharetta	П	9	Laura Hand	206
~	2nd Male 8 & 9	ω	00:21:49.6	00:03:06.5	00:00:36.3	00:13:06.3	00:02:54.0 00:02:06.3	11:03:20.8 00:	GA	Lilburn	3	9	Jackson Lee	211
~			00:20:49.0*	00:06:55.9	00:00:55.0	00:08:02.4	00:01:50.4 00:03:05.1	11:02:02.3 00:	GA	Athens	Ζ	9	Jack Chamblee	251
~	1st Male 8 & 9	2	00:20:08.4	00:05:14.8	00:00:24.5	00:11:33.9	00:01:23.3 00:01:31.7	11:01:20.2 00:	GA	Marietta	Ζ	∞	Austin Starnes	217
~	1st Female 8 & 9	1	00:19:22.3	11:20:04.9	0.00:00:00	00:10:56.7	00:01:12.8 00:01:24.5	11:00:42.5 00:	GA	Marietta	П	9	Sydney Starnes	218
							8 & 9 Years							
		1 bike lap.	who completed 1	*Participants										
	3rd Female 6 & 7	9	00:22:05.6	11:56:20.2	0.00:00.0	0.00:00.0	00:01:28.2 00:00:00.0	11:34:14.5 00:	GA	Milton	TI	7	Hannah Noble	233
	6th Male 6 & 7	∞	00:21:15.9	00:05:42.6	00:01:06.5	00:09:42.6	00:01:19.1 00:03:25.0	11:32:55.8 00:	GA	Sugar Hill	Ξ	7	R. Vance Bock	221
	5th Male 6 & 7	7	00:20:31.3	00:04:08.0	00:01:00.0	00:10:59.4	00:01:14.5 00:03:09.3	11:32:09.6 00:	GA	Norcross	Ζ	7	Logan Mai	230
~	2nd Female 6 & 7	6	00:20:14.6	00:05:08.4	00:00:54.0	00:10:48.7	00:01:16.5 00:02:06.8	11:32:32.8 00:	GA	watkinsville	П	7	Caiden Fowler	227
	4th Male 6 & 7	л	00:20:05.0	00:05:07.1	00:00:46.5	00:09:57.3	00:01:30.6 00:02:43.4	11:33:21.5 00:	GA	Dawsonville	Ζ	7	Joshua Winters	235
	3rd Male 6 & 7	4	00:19:11.9	00:04:39.9	00:00:46.2	00:09:34.9	00:01:40.3 00:02:30.3	11:35:36.1 00:	GA	Cumming	3	7	Luka Cuartas	224
	5th Male 6 & 7	ъ	00:17:47.9*	00:03:56.0	00:00:42.8	00:06:46.7	00:02:46.7 00:03:35.6	11:36:51.6 00:	GA	Athens	3	7	Freeman Chamblee	222
~	1st Female 6 & 7	ω	00:17:30.3	00:04:07.8	00:00:30.2	00:09:34.9	00:01:29.4 00:01:47.8	11:35:06.6 00:	GA	Marietta	П	7	Victoria Mills	232
~	2nd Female 6 & 7	4	00:17:23.6*	00:04:59.8	00:00:44.9	00:07:24.6	00:01:43.1 00:02:31.0	11:36:08.7 00:	GA	Cumming	n	7	Sofia Cuartas	225
~	2nd Male 6 & 7	2	00:17:19.2	00:04:08.7	00:00:27.2	00:09:36.4	00:01:16.4 00:01:50.2	11:31:46.0 00:	GA	Peachtree Corners	Ξ	7	Dane Leutenegger	229
~	1st Female 6 & 7	ω	00:17:03.9*	00:03:40.9	00:00:56.2	00:06:44.2	00:01:52.9 00:03:49.5	11:37:37.0 00:	GA	marietta	П	6	louise delgado	226
~	1st Male 6 & 7	1	00:16:43.5	11:51:24.0	0.00:00.0	00:09:10.5	00:01:20.1 00:01:57.0	11:34:40.4 00:	GA	Marietta	Ξ	7	Drew Collins	223
~	2nd Male 6 & 7	2	00:16:27.4*	00:03:53.8	00:00:36.6	00:06:57.4	00:01:53.9 00:03:05.5	11:38:15.6 00:	GA	Avondale Estates	Ζ	7	Garbriel Siff	234
~	1st Male 6 & 7	Ы	00:16:19.1*	00:04:11.2	0.00:00.0	0.00:00.0	00:01:16.8 00:00:00.0	11:33:48.7 00:	GA	Marietta	≤	7	Diego Mateo	231
							6 & 7 Years							
Champ Qual	Age Rank	Overall	Net Time	Run	T2	Bike	Swim T1	Start S	State	City	Gender	Age	Name	Bib#